priced activities, medical and travel insurance together with any required travel documentation, 
and all other personal and other expenses of any kind or nature, together with any applicable 
overnight layovers. 

The estimated retail value of the Vacation is Eight Thousand Two Hundred and Ten dollars 
($8,210.00 USD). 

6 Required under 815 ILCS 525/20; 8156 ILCS 525/30. 

https://www.disneygiftcard.com/terms/us

9.​ Vacation Package Rules, Restrictions, and Conditions. The following rules, 
restrictions, and conditions apply to the Vacation Package.